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Last First Institution Email

Acosta Arnie USGS, NSMP acosta@usgs.gov

Anjal Edna USGS, NSMP anjal@usgs.gov

Arabasz Walter University of Utah arabasz@seis.utah.edu

Bellini John USGS, NEIC bellini@usgs.gov

Biasi Glenn Univ. of Nevada, Reno glenn@seismo.unr.edu

Bollwerk Jim Univ. of Memphis jbollwrk@memphis.edu

Brewer Steve Univ. of Memphis sbrewer1@memphis.edu

Burlacu Relu University of Utah burlacu@seis.utah.edu

Clayton Robert BYU-Idaho ClaytonR@byui.edu

Contino John Columbia University jcontino@ldeo.columbia.edu

de la Torre Thomas Univ. of Colorado, Boulder delatorr@cires.colorado.edu

Drobeck Dave University of Utah drobeck@seis.utah.edu

Dye Terry University of Utah terry.dye@gmail.com

Godbee Richard Virginia Tech rwg@vt.edu

Gold Mitchell Columbia University goldm@ldeo.columbia.edu

Hagel Karl Univ. of Washington karl@ess.washington.edu

Hagerty Mike Boston College michael.hagerty.1@bc.edu

Hirshorn Barry Pacific Tsunami Warning Center hirshorn@ptwc.noaa.gov

Jensen Gray USGS, Menlo Park gjensen@usgs.gov

Kline Michelle University of Utah howell@seis.utah.edu

Koesterer Charles USGS, Pasadena chuck@usgs.gov

Koyanagi Stu Pacific Tsunami Warning Center Stuart.Koyanagi@noaa.gov

Lugo Juan Univ. of Mayaguez juan@midas.uprm.edu

McChesney Pat Univ. of Washington pmc@ess.washington.edu

McIntyre Jonathan Univ. Of Kentucky, Lexington Jonathan.McIntyre@uky.edu

Medbery Alec
West Coast Alaska Tsunami 
Warning Center alec.medbery@noaa.gov

Meremonte Mark USGS, NEIC meremonte@usgs.gov

Moeinvaziri Ali University of Utah ali@seis.utah.edu

Okubo Paul USGS, HVO pokubo@usgs.gov

Pankow Kris University of Utah pankow@seis.utah.edu
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Pechmann Jim University of Utah pechmann@seis.utah.edu

Persefield Kyle USGS, ASL kpersefield@usgs.gov

Peters Erik Univ of Nevada, Reno erik.peters@unlv.edu

Roberson Paul University of Utah roberson@seis.utah.edu

Ruppert Natasha Univ. of Alaska, Fairbanks natasha@kiska.giseis.alaska.edu

Salsman Marion USGS, NSMP salsman@usgs.gov

Simmons Lynn Univ. of Washington lynn@ess.washington.edu

Stickney Mike Montana Tech MStickney@mtech.edu

Torrisi John Univ. of Nevada, Reno torrisi@seismo.unr.edu

Whipp Ken University of Utah whipp@seis.utah.edu

Wilson Austin Univ. of Nevada, Reno austin@seismo.unr.edu

Withers Mitch Univ. of Memphis mwithers@memphis.edu

Wright Amy Univ. of Washington amyw@ess.washington.edu

Wurth Bob St. Louis University rwurth@eas.slu.edu
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